10th

10th

2000 LB Class:
Scott Stevens
Floyd Stevens

2500 LB Class:
Pat Rivard
Scott Stevens
Todd Griffeth
Emily Folsom
Mike Rivard
Steve Powers
Tim Pease

3000 LB Class:
Steve Powers
Scott Stevens
Chris Folsom
Scott Stevens
Todd Griffeth
Pat Rivard
Covel Conant
Tim Pease
Craig Bowie
Burl Ewell

3500 LB Class:
Craig Bowie
Scott Stevens
Brian Winslow
Steve Powers
Floyd Stevens
Scott Stevens
Arthur Child
David Berry
Covel Conant
Mike Rivard

4000 LB Class:

Oxford Fair

Farm Tractor Pull
September 18, 2021

Allis Chalmers G
Allis Chalmers G

Oliver 60
Case VI
Farmall BN

Massey Harris Mustang

Oliver 60
Oliver 60
Farmall BN

Case VI
Oliver 66

Massey Harris Mustang

Case VAC
Farmall Super C
Massey Harris 81
Farmall Super C
Farmall BN
Farmall BN

Case VAC

Farmall Super C
Oliver 77

Oliver 66

Oliver 66

Oliver 66

Case VAC
Cockshutt 30
Ford NAA
Farmall Super C
Massey Harris 81

111.86’
109.35’

138.24’
125.79
124.51
120.28%’
114.00
110.52
62.92'

86.91
85.33’
82.71
80.48
59.73’
57.73
48.28’
44.25’
33.09
22.73%

197.39’ (Full Pull)
191.11’
186.60'
186.09'
186.06'
184.89'
184.69'
176.24’
172.10°
126.19’



lst

3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th

1St
znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1St
znd
3rd
4th

1St

3rd

1st
znd
3rd
4th

1St
an
3rd
4th
5th

1st

Steve Powers
Norbert Lemieux
Arthur Child
Chris Folsom
David Berry
Mike Pratt

Steve Libby

4500 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
Todd Griffeth
Mike Pratt

Chris Folsom
Tyler Leighton
Pat Rivard

Steve Libby

5000 LB Class:
Todd Griffeth
Solomon Orff
John Atwood
Tyler Leighton

5500 LB Class:
John Atwood

Solomon Orff
Mark Gary

6500 LB Class:
Jessica Rand
Brian Winslow
Brian Winslow
Jim Swan
Rodney Stevens

7000 LB Class:
Mike Ross
Emily Folsom
Brian Winslow
Joe Rand

Jim Swan

7500 LB Class:
Mike Ross

Oliver 77

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Cockshutt 30

Farmall H

Ford NAA

Cockshutt 30

Oliver 77

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Farmall H

Cockshutt 30

Farmall H

John Deere B
Massey Harris 30
Oliver 77

Farmall H
Massey Harris 33
Massey Harris 44
John Deere B

Massey Harris 44
Massey Harris 33
Massey Harris 44 Special

Farmall M

John Deere D
John Deere 60
Farmall Super M
John Deere D

John Deere 60

Massey Harris 44 Special
John Deere 60

Farmall M

Farmall Super M

John Deere 60

176.41
145.86’
133.58’
128.33’
107.95’
107.15’
81.82’

128.45’ (Pull Off)
121.68’ (Pull Off)
115.94’ (Pull Off)
90.73’ (Pull Off)
168.70’

163.93’

148.37’

128.10°
121.99
117.40°
106.80°

130.79
125.19’
91.62

134.70°
127.27
120.45
116.40°
116.06’

127.85’
123.45’
122.93’
120.99
101.49’

126.31’



2nd

1st
znd

lst

1st
znd

Emily Folsom
Tanya Griffeth

8000 LB Class:
Jessica Rand
Tanya Griffeth

8500 LB Class:
Joe Rand
Floyd Emerson

Unlimited Class:
Joe Rand
Tom Poseno

Massey Harris 44 Special
Farmall Super M

Case 520
Farmall Super M

Case 520
John Deere 720

Case 520
John Deere R

122.31
121.4%

125.48’
122.39

191.88’
169.13’

173.38’
108.36’



