Oxford Fair Farm Tractor Pull September 18th, 2021

	2000 LB Class:		
1 st	Scott Stevens	Allis Chalmers G	111.86'
2 nd	Floyd Stevens	Allis Chalmers G	109.35'
	2500 LB Class:		
1 st	Pat Rivard	Oliver 60	138.24'
2^{nd}	Scott Stevens	Case VI	125.79'
3 rd	Todd Griffeth	Farmall BN	124.51'
4 th	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	120.28'
5 th	Mike Rivard	Oliver 60	114.00'
6 th	Steve Powers	Oliver 60	110.52'
7 th	Tim Pease	Farmall BN	62.92'
	3000 LB Class:		
1 st	Steve Powers	Case VI	86.91'
2 nd	Scott Stevens	Oliver 66	85.33'
3 rd	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	82.71'
4 th	Scott Stevens	Case VAC	80.48'
5 th	Todd Griffeth	Farmall Super C	59.73′
6 th	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 81	57.73′
7 th	Covel Conant	Farmall Super C	48.28'
8 th	Tim Pease	Farmall BN	44.25'
9 th	Craig Bowie	Farmall BN	33.09'
10 th	Burl Ewell	Case VAC	22.73'
	3500 LB Class:		
1 st	Craig Bowie	Farmall Super C	197.39' (Full Pull)
2 nd	Scott Stevens	Oliver 77	191.11′
3 rd	Brian Winslow	Oliver 66	186.60′
4 th	Steve Powers	Oliver 66	186.09'
5 th	Floyd Stevens	Oliver 66	186.06′
6 th	Scott Stevens	Case VAC	184.89'
7 th	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	184.69'
8 th	David Berry	Ford NAA	176.24′
9 th	Covel Conant	Farmall Super C	172.10′
10 th	Mike Rivard	Massey Harris 81	126.19′

4000 LB Class:

1 st	Steve Powers	Oliver 77	176.41'
2 nd	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD 45	145.86'
3 rd	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	133.58'
4 th	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	128.33'
5^{th}	David Berry	Ford NAA	107.95'
6 th	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 30	107.15'
7 th	Steve Libby	Oliver 77	81.82'
	4500 LB Class:		
1 st	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD 45	128.45' (Pull Off)
2 nd	Todd Griffeth	Farmall H	121.68' (Pull Off)
3 rd	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 30	115.94' (Pull Off)
4 th	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	90.73' (Pull Off)
5^{th}	Tyler Leighton	John Deere B	168.70'
6 th	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 30	163.93'
7 th	Steve Libby	Oliver 77	148.37′
	5000 LB Class:		
1 st	Todd Griffeth	Farmall H	128.10′
2 nd	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	121.99'
3 rd	John Atwood	Massey Harris 44	117.40′
4 th	Tyler Leighton	John Deere B	106.80′
	5500 LB Class:		
1 st	John Atwood	Massey Harris 44	130.79'
2 nd	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	125.19'
3 rd	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	91.62'
	6500 LB Class:		
1 st	Jessica Rand	Farmall M	134.70′
2 nd	Brian Winslow	John Deere D	127.27'
3 rd	Brian Winslow	John Deere 60	120.45'
4 th	Jim Swan	Farmall Super M	116.40'
5 th	Rodney Stevens	John Deere D	116.06′
	7000 LB Class:		
1 st	Mike Ross	John Deere 60	127.85'
2 nd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	123.45'
3 rd	Brian Winslow	John Deere 60	122.93'
4 th	Joe Rand	Farmall M	120.99'
5 th	Jim Swan	Farmall Super M	101.49'
	7500 LB Class:		
1 st	Mike Ross	John Deere 60	126.31'

2 nd 3 rd	Emily Folsom Tanya Griffeth	Massey Harris 44 Special Farmall Super M	122.31' 121.42'
1 st	8000 LB Class: Jessica Rand	Case 520	125.48′
2 nd	Tanya Griffeth	Farmall Super M	122.39'
	8500 LB Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Case 520	191.88'
2 nd	Floyd Emerson	John Deere 720	169.13′
	Unlimited Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Case 520	173.38'
2^{nd}	Tom Poseno	John Deere R	108.36'